
2024    Cuero HS Tennis

Date Site Time 

Monday, Jan. 8 First Day of Practice 4-6 p.m. 

All team practices Monday through Thursday (see calendar) 4-6 p.m. 

Thursday, Feb. 8 

Tuesday, Feb. 13 

Wednesday, Feb. 21 

Monday, Mar 4 

Thursday, Mar 7 

March 11-15 

Wednesday, Mar 20 

Thursday, Mar 21 

Monday, April 1 

Thursday, April 4 

Wednesday, April 10 

May 8-11 

May 16-17 

Yoakum JV 6:30 a.m. 

Goliad JV 6:30 a.m. 

Shiner JV 6:30 a.m. 

Cuero JV 7 a.m. 

Cuero V 7 a.m. 

Spring Break 

Goliad V Boys 6:30 a.m. 

Goliad V Girls 6:30 a.m. 

Cuero JV 7 a.m. 

Cuero V 7 a.m. 

District Championships JV, Varsity TBA (Navarro) 

Regional Meets TBA 

State Meet TBA 


